Endura Manufacturing Co. Ltd
12425 - 149 Street NW
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada T5L 2J6
Phone: +1-780-451-4242 / 1-800-661-9930
051920 Version Date: February 9, 2021                                                                                                                                            Version No: 1.4
          Technical Data Sheet (TDS)
EX-2C Clear 116 MG (Medium Gloss)

materials may present unknown hazards and should be used with caution. The information in this sheet is liable to modification from time to time in light of experience and our policy of continuous
product development and improvement.
Ordering Information (sizing)
Available in Pints, Quarts, Gallons and Pails.
Other custom sizes may be available.
1 Mixed Quart
Comp A Medium Gloss FUA0462-010 1 Pt.
Comp B FUB0463-010 1 Pt.
2 Mixed Quarts
Comp A Medium Gloss FUA0462-020 1 Qt.
Comp B FUB0463-020 1 Qt.
2 Mixed Gallons
Comp A Medium Gloss FUA0462-030 1 Gal.
Comp B FUB0463-030 1 Gal.
10 Mixed Gallons
Comp A Medium Gloss FUA0462-050 5 Gals.
Comp B FUB0463-050 5 Gals.
Environmental Conditions
For optimum coating performance, product,
substrate and ambient temperature should be